Draughi Pint Half
Tennents EA70 £2.35
Stella £4.90 245
‘Belhaven Black £450 t2.25
Belhaven Best £450 £2.25
Thatchers £450 t2.25
Cast Coast 1P £420 £210
Bottled Beers

lager

‘Peroni £3.50
‘Peroni 0% £3.00
“Peroni Gluten TFree £3.50
Corona £3.50
Innis & Gunn £3.50
Catrella ‘Damm 0% £3.20
fle

fIrran Blonde £5.00
Arran Dark £5.00
frran &go 1P £5.00
firran Clyde ‘Puffer Stout £5.00
Tnnis & Gunn Original £3.50
‘Brewdog ‘Punk 1PA £3.50
‘Brewdog Punk 1PA 0% £3.20

Cider

‘Rekorderlig £5.00

(Mango & ‘Raspberry, Strawberry & Time and
‘Wild ‘Berries

Thistly Croas £4.00
(Strawberry and ‘Whisky Cask)

Toppaberq £4.50
(Strawberry & Time and Mixed Fruit)

Soft Drinks

‘Draught Pint  Half
Pepoi £2.50 t1.25
‘Pepai Max £2.50 t1.25
Tango Orange £2.50 £1.25
R Whites Temonade £2.50 +1.25
9emonade & Cordial £2.80 £140
Cordial £1.00  50p
Juices £2.50 £1.25

(Orange, {lpple and Cranberry)

Bottled

fippletiser £3.00
‘Big Tom Spicy Tomato £2.50
Iron Bru £2.75
Diet Tron Bru £2.75
920 £3.00
(Orange & Passionfiuit or fipple & Raspberry)
Capri Sun £1.50

(flpple & Blackeurrant or Orange)



Spirits

Gins

The ‘Botanist

Gordons

Gordons lemon

Gordons Pink

Gordons Peach

lale Of Barra

‘Whitetail

‘Rock ‘Roae

‘Whitley ‘Neil Raspberry

‘Whitely Neil Grapefruit

‘Whitley Neil Rhubarb &
Ginger

Tanqueray Sevilla

‘Hendricka

Boe Violet

Vodka, Brandy &
Yermouth

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Courvoisier

Martini &etra Dry
Martini ‘Rosso

‘Noval ‘Ruby Port

t4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£4.00

t4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£5.560

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

‘Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry  £4.00

Mineral ‘Water
Coca Cola Can
‘Diet Cokie Can
‘Red Bull

San ‘Pellegrino

(Orange, lemon and Blood Orange)

Juice Bottles 200ml
(‘Pineapple and Tomato)

Rums

‘Bacardi

Captain Mergans Spiced
Sailor Jerrys

‘Hawanna Especial
Trakken

Malibu

Tlambs Navy ‘Rum

Shots & liquera
‘Disaronno

Jose Cuervo Tequila
‘Olmeca Silver
Tequila ‘Rose
Sambuca

firchers

Southern Comfort
fIperol

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00



‘Whishy’'s
‘Dalwhinnie
Glenfiddich
lagavulin
‘laphroaig
TFamous Grouse
‘Old Pulteney
Jura

MaCallan
Cragganmore
Balwenie
‘Highland ‘Park
Glenlivet
Sexton
fiberlough
Talisker
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

£7.00

£6.00

£10.00

£6.00

£3.00

£6.00

£5.20

£6.00

t7.20

£4.80

£720

£7.20

£2.50

£10.20

£7.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.00

‘Baileys

Arran Gold

Crabbies Ginger ‘Wine
Tia Maria

Thahlua

Jagermeister

Dead Mans Finger

Glayoa
‘Drambuie

Sheep Dog

‘Mixera

TFevertree 200ml ‘Bottles

£4.50

£4.50

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£3.00

£2.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£2.00

(Tonic, low Calorie Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic

and Ginger flle)



