<u>Draught</u>	Pint Half	<u>Cider</u>	
Tennents	Ł4.70 Ł2.35	Rekorderlig	Ł5.00
Stella	£4.90 £2.45	(Mango & Raspberry, Strawberry & Lime and Wild Berries	
Belhaven Black	£4.50 £2.25	Thistly Cross	£4.00
Belhaven Best	Ł4.50 Ł2.25	(Strawberry and Whisky Cask)	
Thatchers	Ł4.50 Ł2.25	Koppaberg	Ł4.50
East Coast IPA	£4.20 £2.10	(Strawberry & Lime and Mixed Fruit)	
Bottled Beers		<u>Soft Drinks</u>	
		<u>Draught</u>	Pint Half
<u>Lager</u> Peroni	1950	Pepsi	£2.50 £1.25
Peroni 0%	£3.50	Pepsi Max	£2.50 £1.25
	£3.00	Tango Orange	£2.50 £1.25
Peroni Gluten Free	£3.50	R Whites Lemonade	£2.50 £1.25
Corona	£3.50	Lemonade & Cordial	£2.80 £1.40
Innis & Gunn	£3.50	Cordial	Ł1.00 50p
Estrella Damm 0%	£3.20	Juices	£2.50 £1.25
		(Orange, Apple and Cranberry)	
<u>Ale</u>			
Arran Blonde	£5.00	<u>Bottled</u>	
Arran Dark	£5.00	Appletiser	£3.00
Arran Ego IPA	Ł5.00	Big Tom Spicy Tomato	Ł2.50
Arran Clyde Puffer Stout	Ł5.00	Iron Bru	Ł2.75
Innis & Gunn Original	Ł3.50	Diet Iron Bru	£2.75
Brewdog Punk IPA	Ł3.50	J20	£3.00
Brewdog Punk IPA 0%	£3.20	(Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry)	
	20.20	Capri Sun	Ł1.50
		(Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange)	

<u>S</u>	pirits

<u>ори ш</u>			
<u>Gins</u>		Mineral Water	Ł1.50
The Botanist	Ł4.50	Coca Cola Can	£2.00
Gordons	£3.50	Diet Coke Can	Ł2.00
Gordons Lemon	£3.50	Red Bull	£2.00
Gordons Pink	£3.50	San Pellegrino	
Gordons Peach	£3.50	(Orange, Lemon and Blood Orange)	
Isle Of Barra	Ł4.50	Juice Bottles 200ml (Pineapple and Tomato)	
Whitetail	Ł5.00	(тикерри им топам)	
Rock Rose	Ł4.50	O	
Whitley Neil Raspberry	Ł4.00	Rums	
Whitely Neil Grapefruit	£4.00	Bacardi	£3.50
Whitley Neil Rhubarb &		Captain Morgans Spiced	£3.50
Ginger	£4.00	Sailor Jerrys	£3.50
Tanqueray Sevilla	Ł4.00	Havanna Especial	Ł4.00
Hendricks	£4.50	Krakken	£4.00
Boe Violet	£4.50	Malibu	£3.00
ijoe violet	LT.30	Lambs Navy Rum	Ł3.50
<u>Vodka, Brandy &</u>		0 0 4.	
		Shots & Liquers	
<u>Vermouth</u>		Disaronno	Ł3.50
Smirnoff	£3.50	Jose Cuervo Tequila	Ł3.50
Grey Goose	Ł5.50	Olmeca Silver	£3.00
Courvoisier	£5.00	Tequila Rose	£3.00
Martini Extra Dry	£3.50	Sambuca	£3.00
Martini Rosso	£3.50	Archers	£3.00
Noval Ruby Port	Ł4.50	Southern Comfort	Ł3.50
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry	Ł4.00	Aperol	Ł3.00

<u>Whisky's</u>		Baileys	£4.50
Dalwhinnie	Ł7.00	Arran Gold	Ł4.50
Glenfiddich	£6.00	Crabbies Ginger Wine	£3.00
Lagavulin	£10.00	Tia Maria	Ł4.50
Laphroaig	£6.00	Kahlua	Ł4.50
Famous Grouse	£3.00	Jagermeister	£3.00
Old Pulteney	Ł6.00	Dead Mans Finger	Ł2.50
Jura	Ł5.20	Glayva	Ł4.50
MaCallan	Ł6.00	Drambuie	Ł4.50
Cragganmore	Ł7.20	Sheep Dog	£4.00
Balvenie	Ł4.80		
Highland Park	Ł7.20	<u>Mixers</u>	
Glenlivet	Ł7.20	Fevertree 200ml Bottles	Ł2.00
Sexton	Ł2.50	(Tonic, Low Calorie Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic	
Aberlough	£10.20	and Ginger Ale)	
Talisker	Ł7.00		
Canadian Club	Ł4.00		
Jameson	£3.50		
Jack Daniels			